
$699,658

Not Accepting Base Bid Only

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Offeror's Company Name

HCS Inc.

Majestic Services, Inc.

Base Proposal Amount

$464,200.00

$595,802.00

Alternate 

One

$81,200

$53,424

$42,288$449,115.00

 Responsiveness
Total 

Contract

$545,400

$649,226

$659,400

$547,000

$491,403

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 21-0012-KOCRK - Kocurek Elementary School

Percheron Construction, LLC

SI Mechanical, LLC $84,957

Novium $512,000.00 $35,000

Noble General Contractors $622,700.00 $36,700

$614,701.00
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