## **COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION**

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

## PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 21-0012-KOCRK - Kocurek Elementary School

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Responsiveness	Total Contract
HCS Inc.	\$464,200.00	\$81,200		\$545,400
Majestic Services, Inc.	\$595,802.00	\$53,424		\$649,226
Noble General Contractors	\$622,700.00	\$36,700		\$659,400
Novium	\$512,000.00	\$35,000		\$547,000
Percheron Construction, LLC	\$449,115.00	\$42,288		\$491,403
SI Mechanical, LLC	\$614,701.00	\$84,957		\$699,658